2009 Newmar Exterior Graphics Package
2009 Bay Star Class A 9B824 Chestnut

Skin:

2009
Loy S

98824 CHESTNUT

SKIN: 51076 LIGHT GOLD

A- 575265 ESPRESSO MET.

B- 54190 SAHARA GOLD MET.
C- 595503 BURNT SIENNA MET.

AWNING:
STD: A&E DOMETIC 858 SERIES
FABRIC: DRIFTWOOD

HARDWARE: WHITE
Quart Gallon

Fid 51078 ] CalJOM SPICE LIGHT GO CaJOM SPICE LIGHT GO
|Diamu:unt | zing: IStandard Step: | 141 Step: I 141
Base | Description | Amount | Cuni. I | Amount | Cum. |
URS50 UNIYERSAL MID TEM... 120.8 120.8 483.1 483.1
BC110 WHITE PEARL 170.5 2091.3 682.2 1165.3
BC171 MEDIUM AL UMIMUM 170.5 461.8 682.0 1847.3
BCo6O0O GOLD 150.9 621.7 639.4 2486.7
BC106 WHITE SATIN PEARL 152.7 Frd.4 610.9 3097 .6
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 53.3 827.7 213.3 3310.9
BC20O0 EED GOLD 249 852.6 99.5 3410.4
BC201 DEEP BLACK 13.3 86590 53.3 3463.7
BCBOS5 RED OXIDE 12.4 878.3 49.7 35134
Dao2 HI HIDING WHITE 9.7 888.0 38.9 35523




Quart Gallon

Color A: Formula I [
NO8 575265 2008-2008 espresso met 2008  espresso met
DIAMONT Using: CS0 Step: | 1/1 Step: | 1/1
Base |Description | Amount| Cum.| | Amount| Cum.|
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 795 79.5 318.0 318.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.8 88.3 35.1 353.1
BC500 BLUE-GREEN 14.0 102.3 56.0 409.1
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 8.8 111.1 35.0 444.1
BCB21 DARK MAROON 22.7 133.8 90.8 534.9
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IR... 315 165.3 125.9 660.8
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMIN... 28.0 193.3 111.9 772.7
BC600 GOLD 289.2 482.5 1,156.8 1,929.5
BC200 BLACK 391.5 874.0 1,565.9 3,495.4
Color B: Formula i T
NEW 54190 2006-2006  SAHARA GOLD MET 2006 SAHARA GOLD MET
DIAMONT Using: CSO Step: | 1/1 Step: | 1/1
Base |Description | Amount| Cum.| \ Amount| Cum.|
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 79.5 79.5 318.0 318.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 15.7 95.2 62.7 380.7
BC105 WHITE 8.8 104.0 35.0 415.7
BC106 WHITE SATIN MI... 59.4 163.4 237.6 653.3
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IR... 153.7 317.1 614.9 1,268.2
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMIN... 373.1 690.2 1,492.2 2,760.4
BC200 BLACK 43.7 733.9 174.6 2,935.0
BC600 GOLD 112.7 846.6 450.8 3,385.8
BC800 RED GOLD 21.9 868.5 87.5 3,473.3
BC840 RED VIOLET 4.4 872.9 17.5 3,490.8
Color C: Formula I
NO8 595503 2008-2008 BURNT SIENNA MET 2008 BURNT SIENNA MET
DIAMONT Using: CSO Step: | 1/1 Step: | 1/1
Base |Description | Amount| Cum. | Amount| Cum.|
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 82.1 82.1 328.6 328.6
BC105 WHITE 8.8 90.9 35.4 364.0
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMIN... 98.1 189.0 392.4 756.4
BC200 BLACK 101.6 290.6 406.5 1,162.9
BC800 RED GOLD 140.5 431.1 562.0 1,724.9
CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 14.1 445.2 56.5 1,781.4
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 17.7 462.9 70.6 1,852.0
BC600 GOLD 364.9 827.8 1,459.7 3,311.7
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IR... 55.7 883.5 222.8 3,534.5




